Date

August 05th

August 12th

August 19th
August 26th
September

02th

September
09th

September
16th

September
23rd

September
30th

October 07th

October 14th

October 21st

October 28th

November
04th

November
11th

November
18th

November
25th

St Wendreda’s Church March
Preaching Program April-dJuly 2018

Service

Family Service

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Family Service

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Family Service
Harvest

Service of the Word
Civic Service

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Family Service

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Service of the Word

Time

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
HC

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
HC

11.00

11.00

11.00
16.00

11.00

11.00
HC

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

HC
11.00

Bible Reading

Exodus 6:2-4,9-15
John 6:24-35

1Kings 19:4-8
John 6:35,41-51

Proverbs 9:1-6
John 6:51-58

Joshua 24:1-2a,14-18
John 6:56-69

Psalm 100

2Corinthians 6:3-13
Romans 12:1-8

Malachi 3:6-18
Luke 12:13-21

2Kings 4:1-7
Luke 10:25-37

Ruth 2:1-13
Corinthians 8:1-15
1John 3:11-24

Deut 15:1-11
2Corinthians 9:6-15

Job 23:1-9,16-17
Mark 10:17-31

Job 38:1-7,34-41
Mark 10:35-45

Job 42:1-6,10-17
Mark 10:46-52

Preach

Barbara Taylor

Mike Booker

Marcus Purnell

Barbara Taylor

Marcus Purnell

Marcus Purnell

Marcus Purnell

Barbara Taylor

Marcus Purnell

Barbara Taylor

Marcus Purnell

Marcus Purnell



