St Wendreda's Church March Preaching Program April-July 2018

Date	Service	Time	Bible Reading	Preach
August 05th	Family Service	11.00	Exodus 6:2-4,9-15 John 6:24-35	Barbara Taylor
August 12th	Service of the Word	11.00	1Kings 19:4-8 John 6:35,41-51	Mike Booker
August 19th	Service of the Word	11.00	Proverbs 9:1-6 John 6:51-58	Marcus Purnell
August 26th	Service of the Word	11.00 HC	Joshua 24:1-2a,14-18 John 6:56-69	Barbara Taylor
September 02th	Family Service	11.00	Psalm 100	Marcus Purnell
September 09th	Service of the Word	11.00	2Corinthians 6:3-13 Romans 12:1-8	Marcus Purnell
September 16th	Service of the Word	11.00	Malachi 3:6-18 Luke 12:13-21	Marcus Purnell
September 23rd	Service of the Word	11.00 HC	2Kings 4:1-7 Luke 10:25-37	Barbara Taylor
September 30th	Service of the Word	11.00	Ruth 2:1-13 Corinthians 8:1-15 1John 3:11-24	Marcus Purnell
October 07th	Family Service Harvest	11.00	Deut 15:1-11 2Corinthians 9:6-15	Barbara Taylor
October 14th	Service of the Word Civic Service	11.00 16.00	Job 23:1-9,16-17 Mark 10:17-31	Marcus Purnell
October 21st	Service of the Word	11.00	Job 38:1-7,34-41 Mark 10:35-45	Marcus Purnell
October 28th	Service of the Word	11.00 HC	Job 42:1-6,10-17 Mark 10:46-52	В
November 04th	Family Service	11.00		
November 11th	Service of the Word	11.00		
November 18th	Service of the Word	11.00		
November 25th	Service of the Word	11.00 HC		
	Service of the Word	11.00		